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SLALOM GIGANT 
 

Lp. Imię i nazwisko Uczelnia czas 1 czas 2 suma pkt 

1 Łukasz Jarmuszczak Uniwersytet Medyczny 
27,96 27,43 55,39 22 

2 Bartosz Bieńkowski Uniwersytet Wrocławski 
28,12 27,89 56,01 20 

3 Szymon Drużba Uniwersytet Medyczny 
28,57 27,65 56,22 19 

4 Michał Makowski Uniwersytet Wrocławski 
28,33 28,09 56,42 18 

5 Michał Liwski Uniwersytet Ekonomiczny 
28,45 28,11 56,56 17 

6 Piotr Jarmuszczak Politechnika Wrocławska 
28,4 28,53 56,93 16 

7 Wojciech Kubiela Uniwersytet Ekonomiczny 
28,57 28,48 57,05 15 

8 Jan Bednarski Politechnika Wrocławska 
29,16 28,75 57,91 14 

9 Jan Makowski Uniwersytet Medyczny 
28,78 29,34 58,12 13 

10 Maciej Górski Politechnika Wrocławska 
29,3 29,13 58,43 12 

11 Michał Słoniewski Uniwersytet Wrocławski 
29,76 29,05 58,81 11 

12 Jakub Brycki Politechnika Wrocławska 
30,65 29,42 60,07 10 

13 Tomasz Zahorski Uniwersytet Medyczny 
30,67 30,38 61,05 9 

14 Mateusz Tessmer Uniwersytet Ekonomiczny 
30,93 30,15 61,08 8 

15 Michał Marcinkowski AWF Wrocław 
30,73 30,72 61,45 7 

16 Paweł Darmoros Uniwersytet Ekonomiczny 
31,54 30,12 61,66 6 

17 Tomasz Pepera Politechnika Wrocławska 
32,67 31,65 64,32 5 

18 Jan Gołębiewski  Uniwersytet Przyrodniczy 
32,5 31,84 64,34 4 

19 Zbigniew Grodziński PK Uniwersytet Ekonomiczny 
35,33 34,17 69,5 0 

20 Maciej Bieńkowski Uniwersytet Ekonomiczny 
27,71 60,44 88,15 3 

21 Krystian Madeja AWF Wrocław 
DSQ 32,46 32,46 2 

22 Adam Łosiński Uniwersytet Ekonomiczny 
DNF DNS DNF 1 

 
 



 

 

 
SLALOM  

 

Lp. Imię i nazwisko Uczelnia czas 1 czas 2 suma pkt 

1 Szymon Drużba Uniwersytet Medyczny 27,98 27,15 55,13 22 

2 Maciej Bieńkowski Uniwersytet Ekonomiczny 27,89 27,92 55,81 20 

3 Michał Makowski Uniwersytet Wrocławski 27,84 28 55,84 19 

4 Łukasz Jarmuszczak Uniwersytet Medyczny 28,22 27,98 56,2 18 

5 Wojciech Kubiela Uniwesrytet Ekonomiczny 29,55 30,01 59,56 17 

6 Mateusz Tessmer Uniwersytet Ekonomiczny 30,66 31,1 61,76 16 

7 Jakub Brycki Politechnika Wrocławska 30,35 32,24 62,59 15 

8 Michał Słoniewski Uniwersytet Wrocławski 31,45 31,66 63,11 14 

9 Maciej Górski Politechnika Wrocławska 31,49 31,72 63,21 13 

10 Adam Łosiński Uniwesrytet Ekonomiczny 35,68 35,72 71,4 12 

11 Krystian Madeja AWF Wrocław 39,31 38,45 77,76 11 

12 Jan Gołębiewski  Uniwersytet Przyrodniczy 57,38 43,04 100,42 10 

13 Michał Marcinkowski AWF Wrocław 38,34 68,33 106,67 9 

14 Bartosz Bieńkowski Uniwersytet Wrocławski 28,56 DSQ 28,56 8 

15 Jan Bednarski Politechnika Wrocławska 31,75 DSQ 31,75 7 

16 Jan Makowski Uniwersytet Medyczny 32,76 DSQ 32,76 6 

17 Paweł Darmoros Uniwesrytet Ekonomiczny 34,63 DNF 34,63 5 

18 Tomasz Zahorski Uniwersytet Medyczny 42,49 DNF 42,49 4 

19 Piotr Jarmuszczak Politechnika Wrocławska DSQ 30,03 30,03 3 

20 Tomasz Pepera Politechnika Wrocławska DSQ 35,89 35,89 2 

21 Michał Liwski Uniwesrytet Ekonomiczny DSQ DNS DNS 1 

22 Zbigniew Grodziński PK Uniwesytet Ekonomiczny DNF DNS DNS 0 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Wyniki drużynowe 

msc. Uczelnia Slalom Gigant Slalom SUMA 

1. Uniwersytet Medyczny 22 19 13 22 18 6 100 

2. Uniwersytet Ekonomiczny 17 15 8 20 17 16 93 

3. Uniwersytet Wrocławski 20 18 11 19 14 8 90 

4. Politechnika Wrocławska 16 14 12 15 13 7 77 

5. AWF Wrocław 7 2 - 11 9 - 29 

6. Uniwersytet Przyrodniczy 4 - - 10 - - 14 
 


